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Группа No 1    13:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВ Макар САМ  3  2  V  V  3  2 0.33 -4 20 4
СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Яросла НИЖ  V  4  3  3  2  1 0.16 -10 18 7
РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР  V  V  V V4  V  V 1.00 12 29 1
ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ  2  V  0  4  V  3 0.33 -7 19 6
УРЧЕГОВ Дмитрий КРЯ  2  V  3  V  4  2 0.33 -5 21 5
АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО  V  V  4  3  V  4 0.50 2 26 3
ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 12 29 2

Группа No 2    13:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  V  2  3  4  4  V 0.33 1 23 4
НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ Макс СПБ  1  2  2 V4  3  4 0.16 -11 16 6
ГОРИН Никита МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 14 29 2
КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 30 1
ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбула ДАГ  V  2  0  3  1  3 0.16 -14 14 7
ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.66 3 25 3
БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР  1  V  4  3  V  4 0.33 -5 22 5

Группа No 3    13:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ  2  3  1  1  4  V 0.16 -12 16 7
ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.66 3 24 2
ОКАТЬЕВ Фёдор КИР  V  3  V  2  4  V 0.50 1 24 4
РОГОЖИН Артём КРА  V  3  4  3  V  V 0.50 3 25 3
ПИСАРЕВ Елисей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 30 1
ЛЫСЕНКОВ Роман РОС  V  3  V  3  0  V 0.50 -6 21 5
СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ  3  V  1  3  4  4 0.16 -8 20 6

Группа No 4    13:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ  4  4  V  3  4  3 0.16 -6 23 6
ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ  V  V  V  2  3  4 0.50 1 24 4
ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ  V  4  V  1  2  3 0.33 -4 20 5
СЕДЕЛЬНИКОВ Евгени КИР  4  0  0  1  3  1 0.00 -21 9 7
МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 30 1
ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 11 29 2
ОМАРОВ Омар КРА  V  V  V  V  4  1 0.66 4 25 3

Группа No 5    13:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.66 7 28 2
САДОВНИКОВ Егор КРЯ  3  V  2  4  V  4 0.33 -2 23 5
ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ  V  2  V  2  V  3 0.50 1 22 4
МУХИН Артем НИЖ  3  V  3  1  0  V 0.33 -6 17 6
АНТОНОСЯН Степан КРА  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.66 5 23 3
ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР  4  3  0  V  1  4 0.16 -8 17 7
СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  V  V V4  1  V  V 0.83 3 25 1

Группа No 6    13:00    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ  1  1  V  V  4  V 0.50 -6 21 4
МАЛОЛЕТОВ Миросла ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 30 1
НОВАК Богдан МОО  V  4  4  3  V  4 0.33 2 25 5
МАТВЕЕВ Степан НОВ  4  2  V  V  V  1 0.50 -5 22 3
ДМИТРИЕВ Никита АЛА  4  1 V4  4  V  3 0.33 -3 21 6
ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ  V  1  3  4  1  2 0.16 -13 16 7
САВКИН Артём МОС  4  3  V  V  V  V 0.66 7 27 2
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Группа No 7    13:00    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БИРЮКОВ Владислав КРА  2  V  2  4  4 0.20 -4 17 5
ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ  V  V  0  V  2 0.60 3 17 2
ФЕДОРОВ Павел САР  1  2  3  V  4 0.20 -5 15 6
ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 25 1
ХАЙРУТДИНОВ Айдар КРЯ  V  0  0  2  V 0.40 -10 12 4
ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО  V  V  V  4  3 0.60 2 22 3

Группа No 8    13:00    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ  4  V  4  V  V 0.60 9 23 3
ЖАЖИЕВ Арсен АЛА  V  V  3  4  V 0.60 5 22 4
ШЕХОДАНОВ Михаил КРЯ  1  3  4  0  2 0.00 -15 10 6
КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ  V  V  V  4  V 0.80 6 24 1
СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ  1  V  V  V  V 0.80 4 21 2
ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ  2  0  V  2  4 0.20 -9 13 5
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПИСАРЕВ Елисей СПБ 1.00 19 30 квалифицированных
2 МАЛОЛЕТОВ Мирослав ЛЕН 1.00 18 30 квалифицированных
3 МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ Максим СПБ 1.00 15 30 квалифицированных
4 ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС 1.00 14 25 квалифицированных
5 КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ 1.00 12 30 квалифицированных
6 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 1.00 12 29 квалифицированных
7 ГОРИН Никита МОС 0.83 14 29 квалифицированных
8 ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР 0.83 12 29 квалифицированных
9 ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР 0.83 11 29 квалифицированных

10 СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО 0.83 3 25 квалифицированных
11 КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ 0.80 6 24 квалифицированных
12 СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ 0.80 4 21 квалифицированных
13 ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ 0.66 7 28 квалифицированных
14 САВКИН Артём МОС 0.66 7 27 квалифицированных
15 АНТОНОСЯН Степан КРА 0.66 5 23 квалифицированных
16 ОМАРОВ Омар КРА 0.66 4 25 квалифицированных
17 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 0.66 3 25 квалифицированных
18 ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС 0.66 3 24 квалифицированных
19 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ 0.60 9 23 квалифицированных
20 ЖАЖИЕВ Арсен АЛА 0.60 5 22 квалифицированных
21 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ 0.60 3 17 квалифицированных
22 ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО 0.60 2 22 квалифицированных
23 РОГОЖИН Артём КРА 0.50 3 25 квалифицированных
24 АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО 0.50 2 26 квалифицированных
25 ОКАТЬЕВ Фёдор КИР 0.50 1 24 квалифицированных
25 ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ 0.50 1 24 квалифицированных
27 ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ 0.50 1 22 квалифицированных
28 МАТВЕЕВ Степан НОВ 0.50 -5 22 квалифицированных
29 ЛЫСЕНКОВ Роман РОС 0.50 -6 21 квалифицированных
29 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0.50 -6 21 квалифицированных
31 ХАЙРУТДИНОВ Айдар КРЯ 0.40 -10 12 квалифицированных
32 НОВАК Богдан МОО 0.33 2 25 квалифицированных
33 СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл НОВ 0.33 1 23 квалифицированных
34 САДОВНИКОВ Егор КРЯ 0.33 -2 23 квалифицированных
35 ДМИТРИЕВ Никита АЛА 0.33 -3 21 квалифицированных
36 ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированных
36 ИВАНОВ Макар САМ 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированных
38 БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР 0.33 -5 22 квалифицированных
39 УРЧЕГОВ Дмитрий КРЯ 0.33 -5 21 квалифицированных
40 МУХИН Артем НИЖ 0.33 -6 17 квалифицированных
41 ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ 0.33 -7 19 квалифицированных
42 БИРЮКОВ Владислав КРА 0.20 -4 17 квалифицированных
43 ФЕДОРОВ Павел САР 0.20 -5 15 квалифицированных
44 ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ 0.20 -9 13 выбывший
45 САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ 0.16 -6 23 выбывший
46 СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ 0.16 -8 20 выбывший
47 ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР 0.16 -8 17 выбывший
48 СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.16 -10 18 выбывший
49 НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ Максим СПБ 0.16 -11 16 выбывший
50 ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ 0.16 -12 16 выбывший
51 ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ 0.16 -13 16 выбывший
52 ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбулат ДАГ 0.16 -14 14 выбывший
53 ШЕХОДАНОВ Михаил КРЯ 0.00 -15 10 выбывший
54 СЕДЕЛЬНИКОВ Евгений КИР 0.00 -21 9 выбывший
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